
Air Reservoir Tank / Air Compressor Tank

Govt. Registration :
CIN No.: U33200UP2023PTC181206 
GST No.: 09ABKCS718M1ZM

SANNAIR are always one step ahead in offering highly reliable products and services 
in developing with vast technological innovation that can satisfied to the customer 
with most demanding industrial conditions.

Now with over Five year of experience, the company has proven track record as 
experts in the design and fabrication of bespoke products to serve the worldwide air 
compressors, petrochemical, air, gas and oil industries.

500 - 10000 Ltrs

Range of Manufacturing :
Air receiver upto 150 cubic meter and above
Pressure vessels and bullet tanks
Air oil separator tank
Air receiver and air bottles
Ammonia tank & tanker
Oxygen tank and nitrogen tank
Storage tank S.S. & M.S. tank



Raw material generally used for manufacturing :
We manufacturing vessels from M.S., C.S., S.A., 516, I.S. 2002, IS 2062, 
S.S. 316, 310, 304 / 304 L, SS 316 L or as per the requirements of our clients.

SANNAIR EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD.
548/041N, Santoshi Nagar Lucknow (UP)- 226017
T : 9559924778 | E : sales@sannair.com
Web : www.sannair.com

Technical Specifications

Our Preferred Partner

Why us :
Quality assured products
Comprehensive product line
Ethical business practices
Specious warehousing
Major transportation facility

Model No.

SVT
SVTH
SVT
SVTH
SVT
SVTH
SVT
SVT
SVT
SVT

500
500
1000
1000
1500
1500
2000
3000
5000
10000

8
12
8
12
8
12
10
12
12
12

0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.5
2.0
3.0
5.0
10.0

2060
2060
2700
2700
2510
2510
3185
2995
3590
4595

600
600
750
750
996
996
1000
1310
1500
1890

11/2”

11/2”

2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
21/2”

3”

Capacity
Ltr M3 Height Dia

Max. Working
Pressure

Dimensions (MM) Connections
     In & Out


