

## Air Reservoir Tank / Air Compressor Tank

SANNAIR are always one step ahead in offering highly reliable products and services in developing with vast technological innovation that can satisfied to the customer with most demanding industrial conditions.

Now with over Five year of experience, the company has proven track record as experts in the design and fabrication of bespoke products to serve the worldwide air compressors, petrochemical, air, gas and oil industries.

## Range of Manufacturing:

- Air receiver upto 150 cubic meter and above
- \* Pressure vessels and bullet tanks
- Air oil separator tank
- Air receiver and air bottles
- \* Ammonia tank & tanker
- Oxygen tank and nitrogen tank
- Storage tank S.S. & M.S. tank

Govt. Registration:

CIN No.: U33200UP2023PTC181206

GST No.: 09ABKCS718M1ZM



Why us:

- Quality assured products
- \* Comprehensive product line
- **x** Ethical business practices
- \* Specious warehousing
- Major transportation facility

Raw material generally used for manufacturing : We manufacturing vessels from M.S., C.S., S.A., 516, I.S. 2002, IS 2062, S.S. 316, 310, 304 / 304 L, SS 316 L or as per the requirements of our clients.

## **Technical Specifications**

Model No.	Capac	city M³	Max. Working Pressure	Dimensio Height	ons (MM) Dia	Connections In & Out
SVT	500	0.5	8	2060	600	11/2"
SVTH	500	0.5	12	2060	600	<b>1</b> <sub>1/2"</sub>
SVT	1000	1.0	8	2700	750	2"
SVTH	1000	1.0	12	2700	750	2"
SVT	1500	1.5	8	2510	996	2"
SVTH	1500	1.5	12	2510	996	2"
SVT	2000	2.0	10	3185	1000	2"
SVT	3000	3.0	12	2995	1310	2"
SVT	5000	5.0	12	3590	1500	21/2"
SVT	10000	10.0	12	4595	1890	3"

## SANNAIR

Our Preferred Partner

SANNAIR EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD.

548/041N, Santoshi Nagar Lucknow (UP)- 226017

T: 9559924778 | E: sales@sannair.com

Web: www.sannair.com